
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Charlie	
  Harvey Rose 4 1 harveyc@pitt.k12.nc.us
Spencer	
  Pake	
  (Principal?)Washington 2 2 spake@beaufort.k12.nc.us
Tammy	
  Pruden Hoggard 4 2 tammy.pruden@nhcs.net
Tamara	
  Cole Holly	
  Springs 4 3 tcole@wcpss.net
Amanda	
  McMillan Pine	
  Forest 4 4 gowpack@aol.com
Angelo	
  Kontoulas Grimsley 4 5 gyrocubed@aol.com
Brian	
  Wells North	
  Davidson 4 5 bwells@davidson.k12.nc.us
Tim	
  Queen Hough 4 6 timothy.queen@cms.k12.nc.us
Kathy	
  Hitchcock Hickory 3 7 hitchcockca@hickoryschools.net
Mike	
  Kernodle RS	
  Central 2 8 kernodles@bellsouth.net


